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
equipment and guest suite. An abundance of guest parking.

MLS ® 881577

Kevin Wensley
Personal Real Estate Corporation
Certified Negotiation Expert
www.KevinWensley.com
Kevin@KevinWensley.com

Paula Wensley
REALTOR®Victoria BC
Certified Negotiation Expert
www.PaulaWensley.com
pwensley@macrealty.com

47 Years of Combined real estate service

dowNtowN NaNaimo 6 suite
aPt BLoCk oCeaN Views

$1,350,000
Superb investment opportunity for this
purpose-built apartment block. 4 two bdrm
suites and 2 one-bedroom suites. Common
laundry, parking and individually metered. Full
package available to qualified buyers only. This
is a rare chance to finally own that revenue
property at an affordable price. Overlooking
downtown Nanaimo with gorgeous views of the
waterfront and beyond.

MLS ® 870471

Macdonald Realty Victoria 755 Humboldt St | 250.388.5882

47 Years of Combined real estate service

SOLD!
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Award
Winning
Real
Estate
Service

602 Courtney St.
Victoria
V8W 1B6 Robert Young Real Estate Centre 250.385.6900

www.robertyoung.ca for floor plans & photos

Luxurious Ocean & Mountain View Suite!
$989,000

This luxurious Suite in the prestigious Bayview Residences offers
breathtaking panoramic views of Victoria’s World Famous Inner Harbour.
Features 2 BR, 2 BA, 9ft Ceilings, gleaming Wood Floors, Gourmet Kitchen
with Granite Countertops and German Cabinetry, spacious Living Room
with Gas Fireplace, in-line Dining Room, spacious Master Bedroom with
Splashy Ensuite, in-suite Laundry & much more! Bonus – Air Conditioning,
2 Parking Spots & Storage Locker! Building amenities include Concierge,
Gym with Sauna & Hot Tub, Boardroom, Office, Entertainment Lounge,
Kayak Storage & much more! Steps to Downtown Victoria & more! Sit back
on your South-facing Deck and watch the world sail past! ML 882609

SOLD

12-Suite Character Revenue!
$3,425,000

Beautiful and Lovingly maintained Character Revenue property located on a quiet cul-de-sac in the much sought-
after Rockland neighbourhood! Offers a Cap Rate of 3.95% and features 12 Suites - 5 x Bachelor, 5 x 1BR, and 2
x 2BR suites PLUS a rented Double-Garage and coin-operated laundry for additional revenue. Situated on a 0.38
Acre property made up of two separate legal lots with off-street parking. The architectural design has Classic
Revival elements such as Doric Columns and Central Entry with Leaded Glass Doors. First time on the market
since 2004! Don’t miss this rare investment opportunity - Call today for more information! ML 882179

Luxury Suite in Songhees Point!
$1,700,00

This South facing 2500 square foot, 3 bedroom 3 bathroom
home with a large den/library and almost 1000 s/f of patio
space is truly one of a kind. Songhees Point is a very well-
maintained steel and concrete building ideally located
on the scenic Inner Harbour of Victoria. Comes with two
parking stalls, a separate storage locker, guest suite,
meeting room, rooftop deck and bike and kayak storage!
ML 883411

SOLD

Charming Character Home in Maplewood!
$999,000

Fabulous 1944 Maplewood Home retaining all of its original Quality,
Character and Charm! Situated on a quiet laneway enclave of similar Vintage
Homes and on a 9,526 SqFt Lot with Mature Gardens. This Gorgeous 2
Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Home features Oak Floors with Mahogany Accents,
Spacious Living Room with Wood Fireplace, Separate Dining Room, Deluxe
Kitchen with Granite Counters and Stainless Appliances that overlooks the
Rear Gardens, and an Updated 4-Piece Bathroom with Heated Tile Flooring.
Don’t Miss This Rare Opportunity – Call Today! ML 884360

SOLD

Maplewood Revenue Property!
$2,780,000

Rare opportunity to purchase a Classic Character Revenue property in
the much sought-after Tattersall area of Maplewood! Features 6 Suites
- 2 x Bachelor, 3 x 1BR, and 1 x 2BR suites! The Dukes’ Mansion was
designed by noted Victoria architect H.J. Rous Cullin (1875-1935).
The sophisticated design and sensitive use of detail make this house
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